Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,09
-0,05
0,38
0,35
0,93

0,76
1,14
1,21
1,37
1,41
1,58
1,45

1,5
1,68

1,78
1,84

1,95
2,02
2,31
2,47
2,74
2,86
2,91

-0,206

-0,0493

-0,1832

-0,5222

2,511

1,19
1,05
1,48
1,45
2,03

1,86
2,24
2,31
2,47
2,51
2,68
2,55

2,6
2,78

2,88
2,94

3,05
3,12
3,41
3,57
3,84
3,9
4,01
0,9082
1,0474
1,3015
0,9725
4,0103

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,6
100,8642
107,1696
101,8489
101,3555
112,1472
100,8
101,5936
105,494
104,2076
116,0326
98,2452
106,1249
100,2309
99,9983
107,8925
98,21
133,9245
101,1692

108,7396
111,3726

99,3812

97,5741
103,5445
102,0931
122,7862
109,3696
114,0896
115,4397
114,6217
179,3362

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,5
100,463
105,9839
100,3569
100,0566
109,3272
99,7
99,2355
102,1963
100,5994
111,4505
93,7252
100,3452
95,2695
94,7228
101,2568
97,11
125,2733
93,4352

99,5985
101,1232
88,8495
86,4481
89,485
86,9639
100,9013
107,4107
111,2429
111,0431
104,7361
149,0304

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,7861
102,4669
114,0545
102,9756
102,5802
115,5335
100,9163
102,8224
108,4282
105,8309
121,4422

98,8041
107,466
100,4651
100,4668
109,8158
98,3351
138,3444
101,3117

111,2136
113,5007

99,7449

98,4926
105,4678
102,5369
123,3451
111,1165
114,5049
116,6789
115,8251
181,0095

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,6861 2021.06.23
102,0657 2021.10.27
112,8688 2022.06.24
101,4836 2022.10.26
101,2813 2022.08.24
112,7135 2023.11.24
99,8163 2023.07.26
100,4643 2023.08.23
105,1305 2024.06.26
102,2227 2024.10.24
116,8601 2025.06.24
94,2841 2025.11.26
101,6863 2026.12.22
95,5037 2026.04.22
95,1913 2026.08.26
103,1801 2027.10.27
97,2351 2027.04.22
129,6932 2028.10.22
93,5777 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
102,0725 2030.08.21
103,2513 2031.10.22
89,2132 2033.04.20
87,3666 2034.06.22
91,4083 2038.10.27
87,4077 2041.04.25
101,4602 2051.04.28
109,1576 2023.02.21
111,6582 2023.11.22
112,2823 2024.03.25
105,9395 2027.10.10
150,7037 2041.03.29

2021.06.18.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



